
JunnuCup 2  11.5.2014  Porvoo   PA13-45,6
Kilpailijat: 8

1

1. RAJALA Joona, Kejubo, Keuruu (6.kyu)
10

5. ENGSTRÖM Samuel, Espoon Jk (5.kyu)
0

2

3. IKÄHEIMONEN Ilari, Nummelan Judo (5.kyu)
10

7. ROSENSCHÖLD Tommi, Arashi, Loviisa (5.kyu)
0

3

2. NASKALI Riku, Orimattilan Js (5.kyu)
10

6. HOLLI Otso, Espoon Jk (6.kyu)
0

4

4. VAINIKKA Niko, Tapanilan Erä, H:Ki (5.kyu)
10

8. PYYKKÖ Teemu, Vantaan Jukara (5.kyu)
0

5

RAJALA
0

IKÄHEIMONEN
10

6

NASKALI
0

VAINIKKA
10

7

1

2

ENGSTRÖM
10

ROSENSCHÖLD
0

8

3

4

HOLLI
0

PYYKKÖ
10

9

6

ENGSTRÖM
1

NASKALI
0

10

5

PYYKKÖ
0

RAJALA
10

11

IKÄHEIMONEN
10

VAINIKKA
0

ENGSTRÖM

RAJALA

IKÄHEIMONEN

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

IKÄHEIMONEN Ilari, Nummelan Judo

VAINIKKA Niko, Tapanilan Erä, H:Ki

ENGSTRÖM Samuel, Espoon Jk

RAJALA Joona, Kejubo, Keuruu

NASKALI Riku, Orimattilan Js

PYYKKÖ Teemu, Vantaan Jukara

ROSENSCHÖLD Tommi, Arashi, Loviisa

HOLLI Otso, Espoon Jk


